\ \, ','
SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.A.M.S. (AYURVEDACHARYA) 4TH PROFESSIONAL (NEW COURSE) EXAMINATION
(JUNE, 2023)

Appeared : 36 Passed : 24

SINo Rank College Roll No Result Remark

1 1  Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 19999 Raj Prasanna Aleman Pass
Guwahati

2 2 Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 19980 Angshugiri Devagoswami Pass

Guwahati

3 3 Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 19998 Prastuti Das Pass
Guwahati

4 4  Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 20006 Shamima Akhtar Pass
Guwahati

5 5 Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 20011 Vishal Priyam Deka Pass
Guwahati

6 6 Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 20003 Sandipan Das Pass
Guwahati

7 7  Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 19984 Debashree Das Pass
Guwahati

8 8 Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 19983 Chinmayee Ray Pass
Guwahati

9 9 Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 19996 Nasim Sultana Laskar Pass

Guwabhati

10 10 Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 19985 Dweep Ranjan Saha Pass
Guwabhati

11 11 Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 20005 Shalesh Sharma Pass
Guwahati

12 12 Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 19993 Krishnakshyee Saikia Pass

Guwahati

13 13  Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 19989 Jaandeep Barman Pass
Guwahati

14 14 Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 19986 Gouranga Sarma Pass
Guwahati

15 15 Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 19988 Iteerekha Das Pass
Guwahati

16 16 Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 19990 Jenifa Ahmed Pass
Guwahati

17 16 Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 19995 Mumtak Pertin Pass
Guwahati

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/205/2011/Pt-11/Ex/6985 19-Jul-23 - Page1of2




SINo Rank College

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

3

32

33

34

35

36

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

SSUHS/205/2011/Pt-11/Ex/6985

Roll No
GAU 20000

GAU 19991

GAU 20010

GAU 19982

GAU 19992

GAU 20007

GAU 20001

GAU 12786

GAU 14157

GAU 17064

GAU 17075

GAU 19981

GAU 19987

GAU 19994

GAU 19997

GAU 20002

GAU 20004

GAU 20008

GAU 20009

19-Jul-23

Name

Rk Sanathoibi Chanu

Jintu Das

Tapas Das

Chiclo Langso Pi Kathar

Kousik Roy

Shubhraneel Roy

Sahadul Mallik

Chiteibe Janme

Seigousang Kholhou

Masud Ul Iftikhar

Saddam Hussain

Anuradha Boro

Hirak Jyoti Nath

Lakshahira Rabha

Nobomika Deb

Samrat Majumder

Shahrul Alam

Suzuma Mushahary

T. Lalsangzuali

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Remark

Fail in Kayachikitsa, Shalya Tantra

Fail in Kayachikitsa, Shalya Tantra

Fail in Shalakya Tantra, Kayachikitsa

Fail in Kayachikitsa

Fail in Shalakya Tantra

Fail in Shalakya Tantra

Fail in Shalakya Tantra

Fail in Shalya Tantra

Fail in Shalakya Tantra

Fail in Shalakya Tantra

Fail in Shalakya Tantra

Fail in Kayachikitsa

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page2of2



