

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.A.M.S. (AYURVEDACHARYA) 4TH PROFESSIONAL (NEW COURSE) EXAMINATION

(JUNE, 2023)

Арр	eared	: 36		(301112, 2023)			Passed : 24
Sl No	Rank	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark	
1	1	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 19999	Raj Prasanna Aleman	Pass		
2	2	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 19980	Angshugiri Devagoswami	Pass		
3	3	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 19998	Prastuti Das	Pass		
4	4	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 20006	Shamima Akhtar	Pass		
5	5	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 20011	Vishal Priyam Deka	Pass	•	
6	6	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 20003	Sandipan Das	Pass	•	
7	7	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 19984	Debashree Das	Pass	•	
8	8	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 19983	Chinmayee Ray	Pass	•	
9	9	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 19996	Nasim Sultana Laskar	Pass	•	
10	10	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 19985	Dweep Ranjan Saha	Pass	•	
11	11	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 20005	Shalesh Sharma	Pass	•	
12	12	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 19993	Krishnakshyee Saikia	Pass	•	
13	13	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 19989	Jaandeep Barman	Pass	•	
14	14	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 19986	Gouranga Sarma	Pass		
15	15	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 19988	Iteerekha Das	Pass	•	
16	16	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 19990	Jenifa Ahmed	Pass		
17	16	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 19995	Mumtak Pertin	Pass		

Hosmah

Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

<u>Sl No</u>	Rank	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
18	17	Govt. Ayurvedic College,	GAU 20000	Rk Sanathoibi Chanu	Pass	
		Guwahati				
19	18	Govt. Ayurvedic College,	GAU 19991	Jintu Das	Pass	
		Guwahati				
20	19	Govt. Ayurvedic College,	GAU 20010	Tapas Das	Pass	
		Guwahati				
21	20	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 19982	Chiclo Langso Pi Kathar	Pass	•
		Guwanati				
22	21	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 19992	Kousik Roy	Pass	
23	22	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 20007	Shubhraneel Roy	Pass	
			0 4 11 0000 4		-	
24	23	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 20001	Sahadul Mallik	Pass	
25		Court Auumandia Collago	CALL 12796	Chiteibe Janme	Fail	Ecil in Kayaahikitaa Shakya Tantra
25		Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 12700	Cinterbe Jannie	Fall	Fail in Kayachikitsa, Shalya Tantra
26		Govt. Ayurvedic College,	GAU 14157	Seigousang Kholhou	Fail	Fail in Kayachikitsa, Shalya Tantra
20		Guwahati		obigououng knomou	i un	r an in rayaoninitoa, onarya rantia
27		Govt. Ayurvedic College,	GAU 17064	Masud UI Iftikhar	Fail	Fail in Shalakya Tantra, Kayachikitsa
		Guwahati				
28		Govt. Ayurvedic College,	GAU 17075	Saddam Hussain	Fail	Fail in Kayachikitsa
		Guwahati				
29		Govt. Ayurvedic College,	GAU 19981	Anuradha Boro	Fail	Fail in Shalakya Tantra
		Guwahati				
30		Govt. Ayurvedic College,	GAU 19987	Hirak Jyoti Nath	Fail	Fail in Shalakya Tantra
		Guwahati				
31		Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 19994	Lakshahira Rabha	Fail	Fail in Shalakya Tantra
		Guwanati				
32		Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 19997	Nobomika Deb	Fail	Fail in Shalya Tantra
33		Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 20002	Samrat Majumder	Fail	Fail in Shalakya Tantra
34		Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 20004	Shahrul Alam	Fail	Fail in Shalakya Tantra
<u>^-</u>			0.411 00000	0	5-11	
35		Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 20008	Suzuma Mushahary	Fail	Fail in Shalakya Tantra
26		Court Automodia Callera	CALL 20000		Fail	Foil in Kovoohikitee
36		Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 20009	T. Lalsangzuali	Fail	Fail in Kayachikitsa

Hosmah

Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

19-Jul-23

BAMS 4th_(New)_Result (June, 2023)